Cordless Scythe
36VBC2-33.1
Item No.: 4517925
Ident No.: 21014
Bar Code: 3276007807837
Features & Benefits
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Member of the Power X-Change family, 2 x 18 V batteries required
Brushless motor - more power and longer running time
Twin-Pack technology: 2x18V Power X-Change batteries - more power
Universal adjustable bike handle
Split guide bar for easy transport
High-quality anodised aluminium handlebar
Integrated wall mounting for space-saving storage
Spindle lock system for easy changing of the cutting set
Incl. high-quality 4-tooth metal blade
Incl. double thread spool with automatic jogging system
Incl. comfortable rucksack carrying strap
Supplied without battery and charger (sold separately)
Technical Data
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Voltage 36 V
Max. speed 6000 min^-1
4-teeth blade
23 cm
Knife type
Cutting width (knife)
Spool type Double line
33 cm Cutting width (spool)
Thread length
Thread diameter
Readjustment of thread
600 cm
2 mm
Tipp automatic
Logistic Data
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Product weight (kg) 3.4
Gross weight (kg) 5.1
Dimensions single packaging
Pieces per export carton
Gross weight of export carton
Dimensions export carton
Container quantity (20"/40"/40"HC)
1050 x 238 x 132 mm
3 Pieces
17 kg
1070 x 405 x 260 mm
756 | 1566 | 1740
Illustrations can contain accessories, which are not included in standard extent of delivery
Illustration similar (in design), production-wise modifications reserved
GS mark belongs to the product itself only, excluded accessory
Generated at: 03.02.2025 10:48
Page 1